From: jeanne.smith@sce.com

Sent:

To:

9/13/2010 2:34:07 PM

Todd.slosek@bm.com (Todd.slosek@bm.com)]
tsmegal(@calwater.com (tsmegal@calwater.com); kevin.tilden(@amwater.com
(kevin.tilden@amwater.com); robert.maclean(@amwater.com
(robert.maclean@amwater.com); sferraro@calwater.com (sferraro@calwater.com);
Dave stephenson@amwater.com (Dave.stephenson(@amwater.com);
frli@cpuc.ca.gov (frl@cpuc.ca.gov); Imcghee@calwater.com
(Imcghee@calwater.com); Darlene.clark@amwater.com
(Darlene.clark@amwater.com); edwardoneill@dwt.com (edwardoneill@dwt.com);
bobgex@dwt.com (bobgex@dwt.com); kswitzer@gswater.com
(kswitzer@gswater.com); jeffgray@dwt.com (jeffgray@dwt.com);
stevegreenwald@dwt.com (stevegreenwald@dwt.com); judypau@dwt.com
(judypau@dwt.com); jwmctarnaghan@duanemorris.com
(jwmctarnaghan@duanemorris.com); tberliner@duanemorris.com
(tberliner@duanemorris.com); rwu@firstsolar.com (rwu@firstsolar.com);
rmuzzin@friedumspring.com (rmuzzin@friedumspring.com);
mfogelman@friedumspring.com (mfogelman@friedumspring.com);
selkins@friedumspring.com (selkins@friedumspring.com); suzannetoller@dwt.com
(suzannetoller@dwt.com); dhan Egd?ﬂcffeidpﬂ"mmﬁﬂﬂ com
(dhansen@friedumsnrine com);
Redacted

cdumas@friedumspring.com
rounmaswrreuumsprmg-oonl ); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Horner, Trina
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); Dietz, Sidney
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); dhuard@manatt.com
(dhuard@manatt.com); Allen, Meredith
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAc); Hughes, John (Reg Rel)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J8HS);
Diane. Fellman@nrgenergy.com (Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com);
mmattes@nossaman.com (mmattes@nossaman.com); jarmstrong(@gmssr.com
(jarmstrong(@gmssr.com);|Redacted

Redacted

Redacted

Ivieland@goodinmacbride.com (Ivieland(@goodinmacbride.com);

Iweiss@manatt.com (lweiss@manatt.com); [Redacted \
‘Redacted ‘; ldolqueist@manatt.com (Idolqueist@manatt.com);
afjackson(@gswater.com (afjackson@gswater.com); mlane@nossaman.com
(mlane@nossaman.com); gemmar(@gswater.com (gemmar@gswater.com);
Redacted jwong@nossaman.com
(iwong@nossaman.com);‘ Redacted ‘
mday@gmssr.com (mday@gmssr.com); Thomas.oconner@nrgenergy.com
(Thomas.oconner@nrgenergy.com); Phil. Auclair@nrgenergy.com
(Phil. Auclair@nrgenergy.com); beragg@gmssr.com (beragg@gmssr.com);
jsqueri@gmssr.com (jsqueri@gmssr.com); sleeper@manatt.com
(sleeper@manatt.com); jclark@gmssr.com (jclark@gmssr.com);
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jguzman@nossaman.com (jguzman(@nossaman.com); ccanamar@gswater.com
(ccanamar@gswater.com); tmacbride@gmsstr.com (tmacbride@gmssr.com);
jwiedman@gmssr.com (jwiedman@gmssr.com); vprabhakaran@gmssr.com
(vprabhakaran@gmssr.com); Stock, William
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=WCS3); Bottorff, Thomas

E (/N=DGLE/NTIT=CNRPNR A TE/N=RECIDIENTS/(MN\=TER 2\-! Redacted
Redacted

WBlattner(@SempraUtilities.com (W Blattner(@SempraUtilities.com);
bruce.foster@sce.com (bruce.foster@sce.com); bfinkelstein@turn.org
(bfinkelstein@turn.org); Warner, Christopher (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); jkarp@winston.com
(jkarp@winston.com); Brian.Prusnek@sce.com (Brian.Prusnek@sce.com);
bnusbaum@turn.org (bnusbaum(@turn.ore): dskopec(@semprautilities.com
(dskopec@semprautilities.com );[Redacted
|Redacted " [Michael Hoover@sce.com
(Michael Hoover@sce.com); Sabina.Ysaguirre(@sce.com
(Sabina.Ysaguirre@sce.com); Jeanne.Smith@sce.com (Jeanne.Smith@sce.com);
mflorio@turn.org (mflorio@turn.org); lguliasi@rrienergy.com
(Iguliasi@rrienergy.com); tmaiden@reedsmith.com (tmaiden@reedsmith.com);
ebastier@reedsmith.com (ebastier@reedsmith.com); elaine.duncan@verizon.com
(elaine.duncan@verizon.com); karyn.gansecki@sce.com
(karyn.gansecki@sce.com); strange@strangelaw .net (strange@strangelaw.net);
Ischavrien@semprautilities.com (Ischavrien(@semprautilities.com);

[Redacted ‘

‘RedaCted ); palle_jensen@sjwater.com
(palle_jensen@sjwater.com); Lgg2@comcast.net (Lgg2(@comcast.net):
watconsult@sbcglobal.net (watconsult@sbcglobal net); rjRedacted

[Redacted | czammit@semprautilities.com
(czammit@semprautilities.com): [Redacted |

‘RedaCted gary schoonyan@sce.com
(gary.schoonyan@sce.com); pvillegas@semprautilities.com
(pvillegas@semprautilities.com); alawrence@semprautilities.com
(alawrence@semprautilities.com); cdanner@lecg.com (cdanner@lecg.com);
placourciere@reedsmith.com (placourciere@reedsmith.com)

Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: PLEASE SAVE THE DATE! Next Third Friday Luncheon hosted by California

Water Service Company and Southern California Edison will be held on MONDAY,
SEPTEMBER 27.

More details will be sent shortly.

Jeanne Smith
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Southern California Edison
San Francisco Office

(415) 929-5514

PAX 75514

Fax (415) 929-5540

PLEASE NOTE: Effective Monday, August 30, we will be located in Suite 2030
in the Opera Plaza, 601 Van Ness Avenue.
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